18/05/2020

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FRED OZANAM
Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000422-2

Data: 18/05/2020 - 13:54

Més: Abril/2020

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
15/04/2020 382190 PAG BOLETO
15/04/2020 383856 PAG BOLETO
15/04/2020 125508 ENVIO TED
15/04/2020 125508 DOC/TED INTERNET
17/04/2020 550288 APLICACAO
23/04/2020 133383 ENVIO TED
23/04/2020 133618 ENVIO TED
23/04/2020 135045 ENVIO TED
23/04/2020 727220 RESG AUTOM
27/04/2020 829109 PAG BOLETO
27/04/2020 184398 ENVIO TED
27/04/2020 727220 RESG AUTOM

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/04/2020&hdnDataFinal=30/04/2020

Inte.r-Net...Ba_nki:ng---C AIXA

Valor
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83.784,52 C

0,00 C
130,56 D
268,80 D
398,90 D
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0,00 C
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